VI Trail Natura Rivas Vaciamadrid

14KM
Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria
1 376 Luis Martin Tojar Masculino 1 SENIOR Masculino LEYENDAS OCR 01:05:20 4'40"/km
2 289 Jose Luis Diaz Marin Masculino 1 VETERANO Masculino VILLALOBOS R.T. 01:08:29 4'53"/km
3 422 Anxo Quintairos Veloso Masculino 2 SENIOR Masculino 01:11:28 5'06"/km
4 391 Rafael Montafio Clemente Masculino 2 VETERANO Masculino ELEMENTAL RIVAS 01:12:14 5'09"/km
5 413 Carlos Pérez Morillas Masculino 3 SENIOR Masculino BRAVE BULL> POWERED BY 01:12:40 511"/km
6 302 Saturnino Fernandez Fernandez Masculino 3 VETERANO Masculino NINGUNO 01:13:26 5'14"/km
7 299 Edgar Fernandez Baquero Masculino 4 VETERANO Masculino 01:13:41 5'15"/km
8 326 Alvaro Gomez Herranz Masculino 5 VETERANO Masculino RUN4FUN 01:13:56 5'16"/km
9 379 Rubén Martinez Garcia Masculino 4 SENIOR Masculino EE@X&EHEE POWERED BY 01:14:43 5'20"/km
10 436 Jano Rua Rodriguez Masculino 5 SENIOR Masculino EE@X&EHEE POWERED BY 01:14:43 5'20"/km
11 268 Carol Carrera Masculino 6 VETERANO Masculino 01:15:17 5'22"/km
12 249 Javier Bernad Olaizola Masculino 6 SENIOR Masculino 01:16:42 5'28"/km
13 362 Luis Lopez Soriano Masculino 7 SENIOR Masculino BRAVE BULLS 01:17:06 5'30"/km
14 211 Antonio Cobollo Conde Masculino 8 SENIOR Masculino 01:17:33 5'32"/km
15 328 Victor Gonzalez Masculino 9 SENIOR Masculino 01:18:06 5'34"/km
16 372 Daniel Martin Barrachina Masculino 7 VETERANO Masculino CHAFAALIAGAS 01:19:23 5'40"/km
17 401 Agustin Olmedo Madrid Masculino 8 VETERANO Masculino 01:20:17 5'44"/km
18 278 Tania Corbacho Arcos Femenino 1 SENIOR Femenino 01:20:38 5'45"/km
19 430 Felix Rico Izquierdo Masculino 9 VETERANO Masculino OVERLIMITS 01:20:47 5'46"/km
20 308 Alvaro Fraga Gismera Masculino 10 VETERANO Masculino 01:20:56 5'46"/km
21 216 Antonio Cobollo Martin Masculino 11 VETERANO Masculino 01:21:06 5'47"/km
22 284 David De La Mata Casasola Masculino 12 VETERANO Masculino 01:21:09 5'47"/km
23 365 Lucia Lozano Pinela Femenino 2 SENIOR Femenino 01:21:15 5'48"/km
24 410 Francisco Javier Pedraza Verdugo Masculino 13 VETERANO Masculino DELECION1P36 01:21:36 5'49"/km
25 293 Rubén Escribano Prieto Masculino 14 VETERANO Masculino RUN FASTER RIVAS 01:21:47 5'50"/km
26 300 Luis Fernandez De La Puebla Masculino 15 VETERANO Masculino 01:22:27 5'53"/km
27 461 Arturo Serrano Olaizola Masculino 10 SENIOR Masculino 01:23:00 5'55"/km
28 425 Jose Felix Rayo Acefia Masculino 11 SENIOR Masculino 01:23:07 5'56"/km
29 248 Alvaro Bernad Olaizola Masculino 12 SENIOR Masculino 01:23:32 5'58"/km
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VI Trail Natura Rivas Vaciamadrid

Nombre

Blanca

Ciro

Marta

Irene

Royer Fishgerald
Roberto Carlos
Mauricio
Antonio Luis

Jesus Agustin
Joseba
Alba Elvira

Alex

Elena

Jorge
Alfonso
Diego
Roberto
Alberto

Ana

Mikel
Fernando
Diana
Roberto
Juan Manuel
Juan Francisco

Victoria

Lucia

Carlos
Vanesa

Apellidos

Pertierra Torrefio
Moreno Ramirez
Vinuesa Cano
Navarro Cuesta
Barrantes Ramirez
Azofra

Blanco Casabella
Moreno Birgui

Dominguez Baena
Esnal Iruretagoyena
Palacios Arauzo

Del Prim Gracia
Marticorena Granizo
Casero Martin-buitrago
De La Torre Rodriguez
Villegas Sanchez
Merino Rey

Pascual Méndez
Turull Serratosa
Caballero Gomez
Hernandez Nufez
Alonso Sanz
Rodriguez Pérez
Ramilo Poveda
Gonzalez Hernandez

Pefia Martin

Amifioso Martinez

Saavedra Garrandes
Garcia Serrano

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino
Femenino
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14KM

Categoria

SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Femenino

RUN4FUN BELLAVISTA
BRAVEBULLS
NINGUNO

BOHOYO

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

TRIBU TRAIL

GLOBAL FIT BOX FUENLABRADA

BAT ATLETISMO TALDEA
INDEPENDIENTE
T-TRAIL T-CENTER

RODRAMRUN

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

RUNNING RIVAS
PV TRAINERS

01:23:38
01:23:40
01:24:10
01:24:36
01:24:49
01:24:59
01:25:00
01:25:01

01:25:09
01:25:18
01:25:25

01:25:29
01:25:31
01:25:31
01:25:33
01:25:57
01:25:58
01:26:00
01:26:09
01:26:09
01:27:00
01:27:08
01:27:48
01:28:02
01:28:21

01:28:35

01:28:35

01:28:56
01:29:24
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Nombre

Daniel
Monica
Daniel
Sergio
Miguel Angel
Angel Luis
Santiago
Eugenio
Carlos
Daniele
Jose Vicente
Alba

Angel

Javier

Laura

Laura
Adrian
Alicia

Pedro José
David

Sara

Miguel Angel
Cristina
Azucena
Manuel
Antonio
Enrique
Almudena
Mariano

Apellidos

San Roman Fernandez
Pons Gonzalo
Romero Cabrera

Platon Martinez

Sanchez Gimeno
Lopez Carro

Gallardo Gomez

Romero Berrocal
Arribas Hernan
Siddi

Gala Molina
Gonzalez Monzén
Moreno Rueda
Saura Cases
Bezares Tricio
Duefias Pino
Carmona
Fernandez Hernandez
Bello Valifias
Garcia Gonzalez
Sanchez Rodriguez
Chapinal

Rubio Ruza

De Miguel Domingo
Soriano Sanchez
Canales Moreno
Porres De Paz
Guerrero Simén
Ferndndez Moreni

Género

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

27

28
21

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
11
36
22
12
13
23

37
38

39
14

24
25
26

40
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Categoria

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino

RIVAS MARATON

WARRIPENSES

BRAVEBULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

EKUR

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY

CLONAPURE
OVER LIMITS

CLUB CICLISTA RIVAS

FOROFOS DEL RUNNING

COLEGIO SALZILLO

RIVAS MARATON

BREVE BULLS

PERSONAL RUNNING

NO

PERSONAL RUNNING

BRAVE BULLS

BRAVE BULLS

CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA

RUNNING HENARES

01:30:15
01:30:20
01:30:34

01:30:46

01:31:11
01:31:17

01:31:19

01:31:26
01:31:44
01:31:59
01:32:01
01:32:14
01:32:24
01:32:28
01:32:42
01:32:46
01:32:46
01:32:48
01:32:52
01:32:56
01:32:56
01:32:56
01:33:14
01:33:19
01:33:22
01:33:25
01:33:25
01:33:37
01:33:52
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246
389
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387
295

VI Trail Natura Rivas Vaciamadrid

Nombre
Jorge
José
Gerardo
Raquel
Ricardo
Cristian

Ruben
Marco Antonio
Ana Maria

Santiago
Jose Andrés
Miguel Angel
Goyo
Marinela
Ainhoa
Paloma
Carlos
Nestor
Fernando
Arturo
Carlos

Iris

Ruben
Omar

Juan Maria
Cristina
Sergio

Raul

Jose

Apellidos

Monje Diez
Martinez Echeandia
Arredondo Gonzalez
Jiménez Manzanilla
Gomez Roncero
Cioca

Mata Mielgo
Paredes Nieto
Cano Ruiz

Tebar Casas
Cuartero Cebrian
Sanchez Balboa
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Cioca

Avila Del Castillo
Guerrero Simén
Velasco De La Fuente
Camacho Carrasquilla
Santamaria Pérez
Benito Hernando
Bonete

Simancas Aroca
Ortega Montero
Fernandez Del Viso
Benito Alejo

Moneva Rand
Herrera Alonso
Molina Gil

Escuder Ortiz

Género

Masculino 41
Masculino 27
Masculino 42
Femenino 15
Masculino 28
Masculino 43
Masculino 44
Masculino 45
Femenino 16
Masculino 46
Masculino 47
Masculino 48
Masculino 49
Femenino 8
Femenino 9
Femenino 10
Masculino 29
Masculino 30
Masculino 50
Masculino 51
Masculino 52
Femenino 11
Masculino 31
Masculino 32
Masculino 53
Femenino 17
Masculino 54
Masculino 55
Masculino 56
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14KM

Categoria

VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Femenino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

BRAVE BULLS
VALDERUNNERS

RUNNING FUENTIDUENA

BRAVEBULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

MT3 MADRID TRAIL

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

EPILEOBLAS
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING FUENTIDUENA
VALDERUNNERS

NEANTHERTAL

RUNNING RIVAS

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

INDEPENDIENTE

LOBOS BUENAVISTA

BRAVEBULLS POWERED BY
CLONAPURE

01:34:24
01:34:25
01:34:51
01:34:55
01:35:19
01:35:27

01:35:57
01:35:58
01:36:03

01:36:04
01:36:35
01:36:51
01:37:.07
01:37:07
01:37:11
01:37:57
01:38:33
01:38:58
01:39:12
01:39:39
01:39:41

01:39:41

01:39:51
01:40:05
01:40:16
01:40:37
01:40:53

01:40:54
01:41:09
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VI Trail Natura Rivas Vaciamadrid

14KM
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria
117 429 Marta Relafo Orasio Femenino 18 SENIOR Femenino LEYENDAS OCR 01:41:17 7'14"/km
118 447 Lucia Sanchez Femenino 19 SENIOR Femenino 01:41:17 7'14"/km
119 351 Juan José Jiménez Martin Masculino 57 VETERANO Masculino MDB 01:41:39 7'15"/km
120 458 Ruy Sanz Gonzalez Masculino 58 VETERANO Masculino 01:41:54 7'16"/km
121 479 Manuel Valerio Santillana Masculino 59 VETERANO Masculino 01:42:06 7'17"/km
122 296 Edu Espejo Perez Masculino 60 VETERANO Masculino MT3 TRAIL MADRID 01:42:12 7'18"/km
123 475 Emmanuel Triballier Masculino 61 VETERANO Masculino 01:42:14 7'18"/km
124 370 Ana Isabel Martin Femenino 12 VETERANO Femenino MT3 TRAIL MADRID 01:42:16 7'18"/km
125 303 Roberto Carlos Fernandez Lorenzo Masculino 62 VETERANO Masculino CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA 01:42:18 7'18"/km
126 477 Olalla Valcarce Femenino 13 VETERANO Femenino BRAVE BULLS 01:42:42 7'20"/km
127 426 David Razola Fernandez Masculino 33 SENIOR Masculino RUNNING RIVAS 01:42:55 7'21"/km
128 415 Javier Pia Masculino 63 VETERANO Masculino 01:43:12 7'22"/km
129 301 Jose Antonio Fernandez Fernandez Masculino 64 VETERANO Masculino 01:43:13 7'22"/km
130 341 Victor Herrero Masculino 65 VETERANO Masculino 01:43:13 7'22"/km
131 443 Antonio Saavedra Ruiz Masculino 66 VETERANO Masculino 01:44.05 7'26"/km
132 316 Eduardo Garcia Bernabeu Masculino 67 VETERANO Masculino 01:44:07 7'26"/km
133 298 M?carmen Fernandez Femenino 20 SENIOR Femenino 01:44:14 7'26"/km
134 450 Ander Sanchez Caro De La Barrera Masculino 34 SENIOR Masculino 01:45:28 7'32"/km
135 416 Manuel Pineda Caballero Masculino 68 VETERANO Masculino TETRA PAK 01:45:28 7'32"/km
136 382 Alvaro Luis Martinez San Frutos Masculino 35 SENIOR Masculino 01:46:09 7'34"/km
137 336 David Gumiel De La Fuente Masculino 69 VETERANO Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:38 7'37"/km
138 361 Eva Maria Lopez Garcia Femenino 14 VETERANO Femenino 01:46:39 7'37"/km
139 255 Elena Burén Alonso Femenino 15 VETERANO Femenino 01:46:48 7'37"/km
140 259 Amparo Cabanillas Carrillo Femenino 21 SENIOR Femenino 01:47:05 7'38"/km
141 486 Kamil Adam Wawrzyniak Mielczarek Masculino 36 SENIOR Masculino 01:47:13 7'39"/km
142 240 Teja Bajt Femenino 22 SENIOR Femenino 01:47:48 7'42"/km
143 460 Fernando Serrano Escobar Masculino 70 VETERANO Masculino 01:48:27 7'44"/km
144 310 Maelis Gaganire Femenino 23 SENIOR Femenino 01:48:38 7'45"/km
145 287 Carlos Del Castillo Ortiz Masculino 37 SENIOR Masculino 01:48:59 7'47"/km
146 375 Ruben Martin Izquiierdo Masculino 71 VETERANO Masculino 01:49:04 7'47"/km
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VI Trail Natura Rivas Vaciamadrid

14KM

Dorsal Nombre

Apellidos Género

Categoria

147
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164
165
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170
171
172
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463
261
280
444
412
315
254
470
354
256
314
228
420
373
465
482
317
467
229
253
357
305
297
318
349
478
453
319
371
469

Marcos
Alejandro
Juan Manuel
Mario

Pedro Antonio
Jorge
Alejandro
Roberto
lves
Lorenzo
Jesus

Juan Carlos

Francisco Javier

Rodrigo
Marta
Daniel
Javier
Xiaoying
Alvaro
Maeva
Nelson
Carlos
Miguel Angel
Naom
David
Carlos
Jesus
Alejandro
José
Carolina

Sierra Canosa
Cabrera Negrete
Criado Nieto Marquez
Saez Fraile

Pérez Alvarez
Garcia Alonso
Bris Cuerpo

Tato Garcia
Kanda Alonso
Bustos Padilla
Garcia Almonacid Alcazar
Alda Alda

Pozo Varela
Martin Castafio
Sixto Neira
Vaughan

Garcia De Blas
Suo

Alonso Coll
Bosque Garcia
Lombo Paez
Fernandez Vega
Falconi Diaz
Garcia Gabaldon
Jimenez Calvo
Valencia

Sanchez Olmeda
Garcia Gonzalez
Martin Aguado
Tapiador Cerver6

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

72
38
73
39
74
40
41
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
24
42
82
25
43
26
44
83
45
27
84
85
86
87
46
16
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VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO Femenino

RUNNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS

RSEA PENALARA
BRAVE BULLS

AR X CDC

BRAVE BULLS

01:49:34
01:49:37
01:49:53
01:50:51
01:50:52
01:50:52
01:50:53
01:50:57
01:51:18
01:51:18
01:51:29
01:51:30
01:51:31
01:51:48
01:51:51
01:51:53
01:52:18
01:53:18
01:54:06
01:54.07
01:54:33
01:54:34
01:55:36
01:58:34
01:58:35
01:59:29
02:00:13
02:01:56
02:02:15
02:02:15
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7'55"/km
7'55"/km
7'55"/km
7'55"/km
7'55"/km
7'57"/km
7'57"/km
7'57"/km
7'57"/km
7'57"/km
7'59"/km
7'59"/km
7'59"/km
8'01"/km
8'05"/km
8'09"/km
8'09"/km
8'11"/km
8'11"/km
8'15"/km
8'28"/km
8'28"/km
8'32"/km
8'35"/km
8'42"/km
8'43"/km
8'43"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Género

Apellidos

Categoria

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
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405
386
353
395
225
398
377
360
355
359
388
279
275
345

333

Susana
Virginia
Encarna
Jose Luis
Juan Carlos
Gema
Gustavo
Luis

Jorge
Francisco Javier
Fco Javier
Monica
Nines
Marta

Raquel

Oyonarte Gomez
Millan Navarrete
Julian

Mufioz Carretero
Aceituno Pinilla
Negrete Diaz
Martinez Blanco
Lopez Fortis
Laso Fabre
Lopez Crespo
Molina Naranjo
Cortes Camarena
Collado Moreno
Isla Gbmez

Gonzalez Solana

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

17
18
19
88
89
20
90
47
91
92
93
21
22
28

23
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VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

VETERANO Femenino

MONDAY GIRLS
MONDAY GIRLS

SPARTAN@S CLUB GRINON
SPARTAN@S CLUB GRINON

INDEPENDIENTE

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY
CLONAPURE

02:02:16
02:02:16
02:02:17
02:03:42
02:03:42
02:03:43
02:04:56
02:04:57
02:04:57
02:05:44
02:10:41
02:11:28
02:18:41
02:25:05

02:27:57

iDescarga la App

oficial!

8'44"/km
8'44"/km
8'44"/km
8'50"/km
8'50"/km
8'50"/km
8'55"/km
8'55"/km
8'55"/km
8'58"/km
9'20"/km
9'23"/km
9'54"/km
1021"/km
10'34"/km




